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464-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hafiz Usman Ahmed 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

479-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ahtisham Ul Haq 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

482-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ali Zafar - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

484-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ahsan Baig - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

486-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Afzaal - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

487-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Bilawal Dildar - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

492-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arsalan Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

505-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hammad Shabbir - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 42 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

506-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Liaqat Ali Mirza - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

508-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Khalid Miraj - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

520-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Abdul Waheed - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

522-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ijaz Ahmad - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

530-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Azadar Hussain - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 9 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

537-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Saad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

546-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Imtiaz Ahmed - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

550-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Mohsin Saeed 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

572-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Arslan Sadiq - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 36 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

615-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Nomair 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS (CS)(M)-B-SP-2012-080 Naveed Tariq - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 11 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BS (CS)-A-SP-2012-013 Minhaj Hussain - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

BS (CS)-A-SP-2012-027 Saba Shafiq Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/00304/BS/CS/A-11/M Muhammad Fahad Rauf - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 9 F - 3 - 11 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/00340/BS/CS/A-11/M Haider Naseem 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 38 F - 3 - 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/00357/BS/CS/A-11/M Wilayat Hussain - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 16 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

SSC/BS/CS/3811/11-12 Danish Yousuf - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 19 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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CSC424-9 CSC-503 PRJ601 SSE606

Network Programming Artificial Inteligence Final Year Project (Phase-I) Advanced Programming
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464-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hafiz Usman Ahmed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 2.58

479-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ahtisham Ul Haq 46 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.50 2.92

482-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Ali Zafar - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.33 3.14

484-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ahsan Baig - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.75 2.30

486-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Afzaal - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.42 3.22

487-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Bilawal Dildar - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.92 3.32

492-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Arsalan Khalid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.25 3.43

505-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Hammad Shabbir - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 2.95

506-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Liaqat Ali Mirza - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.70

508-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Khalid Miraj - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.14

520-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Abdul Waheed - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.53

522-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Ijaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.92 3.53

530-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Azadar Hussain - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.56

537-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Saad 26 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.17 2.28

546-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Imtiaz Ahmed - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.86

550-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Mohsin Saeed 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 3.78

572-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Arslan Sadiq - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.98

615-CS-BS-AUT-2012 Muhammad Nomair 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.83 2.98

BS (CS)(M)-B-SP-2012-080 Naveed Tariq - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.55

BS (CS)-A-SP-2012-013 Minhaj Hussain - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.77

BS (CS)-A-SP-2012-027 Saba Shafiq Abbasi - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.61

IS/00304/BS/CS/A-11/M Muhammad Fahad Rauf - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 29 F - 3 - 1.25 2.07

IS/00340/BS/CS/A-11/M Haider Naseem 31 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.50 2.02

IS/00357/BS/CS/A-11/M Wilayat Hussain - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 32 F - 3 - 1.42 1.96

SSC/BS/CS/3811/11-12 Danish Yousuf - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.47
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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